
(CIVIL ENGINEERING)- FOURTH SEMESTER  CIVIL ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN Summer-2020                              

Government College of Engineering Amravati

Near Kathora Square,Amravati - 444604

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CEU401

 3

CEU402 NCCNSSCEU409CEU408CEU407CEU406CEU405CEU404CEU403

 1 4 3 4 4  2  0 0 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name grd

Student 

Id

Sr.

No.

C*grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC* C* C* C* C* C* C* C* C* C* C*C*G C*G C*

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Prese

nt

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL-2013-14  [567]

16 17 18

C*grd C*grd C*grd

THAKARE VIBHAS 

RAJESH

17001050
B CCC C BB B PPB 21  24  24  18  24  7  14  7  7  0

 23 
 6.35  5.10

 146 

 75 

 469 

 52 

 323 

 1

GEDAM PRITI 

PRATAPSINGH

17001051
B CCD C B+B+ B PPB 21  20  24  18  24  8  16  7  7  0

 23 
 6.30  4.97

 145 

 69 

 457 

 46 

 312 

 2

KALE DEVANG SANJAY17001056
B+ BCB C BB B+ PPB 24  28  24  21  24  7  14  8  7  0

 23 
 6.83  5.97

 157 

 85 

 549 

 62 

 392 

 3

BELAMKAR SATYAM 

VINOD

18001001
B+ B+AB+ B+ B+B+ B+ PPB+ 24  32  36  24  32  8  16  8  8  0

 23 
 8.17  7.50

 188 

 92 

 690 

 69 

 502 

 4

MORE ISHWARI ARVIND18001004
A BAB B B+B+ B PPB 27  28  36  21  28  8  16  7  7  0

 23 
 7.74  7.00

 178 

 88 

 644 

 65 

 466 

 5

RAMTEKE NANDINI 

ASHOK

18001005
A AAB+ A AA A PPA 27  32  36  27  36  9  18  9  9  0

 23 
 8.83  8.32

 203 

 92 

 765 

 69 

 562 

 6

SONEKAR TUSHAR18001006
B+ CB+B+ B B+B B PPB 24  32  32  18  28  7  16  7  7  0

 23 
 7.43  5.64

 171 

 73 

 519 

 50 

 348 

 7

PANDHARKAR NEHA 

RAVINDRA

18001007
A B+B+B+ A AB+ B+ PPA 27  32  32  24  36  8  18  8  9  0

 23 
 8.43  7.55

 194 

 92 

 695 

 69 

 501 

 8

MESARE PRAJWAL RAJIV18001009
A B+AA B+ AA A PPB+ 27  36  36  24  32  9  18  9  8  0

 23 
 8.65  8.22

 199 

 92 

 756 

 69 

 557 

 9

BHISE RUSHIKESH 

RAMRAJE

18001010
A B+AA B+ AA A PPA 27  36  36  24  32  9  18  9  9  0

 23 
 8.70  7.71

 200 

 92 

 709 

 69 

 509 

 10

GAWAI VAIBHAV 

NANASAHEB

18001011
B+ BCC C B+B B+ PPB 24  24  24  21  24  7  16  8  7  0

 23 
 6.74  6.52

 155 

 90 

 600 

 67 

 445 

 11

DHURE YASH MUKESH18001012
B+ BBC F B+B B PPB 24  24  28  21  0  7  16  7  7  0

 19 
 5.83  6.12

 134 

 84 

 563 

 65 

 429 

 12

RAUT GUNJAN VIJAYRAO18001016
A AAB+ A B+A B+ PPA 27  32  36  27  36  9  16  8  9  0

 23 
 8.70  7.79

 200 

 92 

 717 

 69 

 517 

 13

Page 1 of 514/8/2020

Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLITION IN COURSE 

REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects COE

Note : For direct secound year student [from admission batch 2019-20 onward] Credit should be Calulated from third semester .



(CIVIL ENGINEERING)- FOURTH SEMESTER  CIVIL ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN Summer-2020                              

Government College of Engineering Amravati

Near Kathora Square,Amravati - 444604

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CEU401

 3

CEU402 NCCNSSCEU409CEU408CEU407CEU406CEU405CEU404CEU403

 1 4 3 4 4  2  0 0 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name grd

Student 

Id

Sr.

No.

C*grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC* C* C* C* C* C* C* C* C* C* C*C*G C*G C*

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Prese

nt

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL-2013-14  [567]

16 17 18

C*grd C*grd C*grd

BHOGE SRUSHTI 

DIWAKAR

18001017
A+ AAA A+ AA A PPA+ 30  36  36  27  40  9  18  9  10  0

 23 
 9.35  8.18

 215 

 92 

 753 

 69 

 538 

 14

WAGH DIKSHANT 

DADARAO

18001019
B CB+C B B+B B PPB 21  24  32  18  28  7  16  7  7  0

 23 
 6.96  5.48

 160 

 74 

 504 

 51 

 344 

 15

CHATE GIRISH 

DNYANDBA

18001020
A B+BB+ B B+B+ B+ PPB 27  32  28  24  28  8  16  8  7  0

 23 
 7.74  6.75

 178 

 88 

 621 

 65 

 443 

 16

MAKODE AJINKYA 

GANESHRAO

18001021
B CFD C CB C PPC 21  20  0  18  24  7  12  6  6  0

 19 
 4.96  4.76

 114 

 71 

 438 

 52 

 324 

 17

GAWANDE SHRADHA 

VINOD

18001023
A A+A+A A AA A+ PPA 27  36  40  30  36  9  18  10  9  0

 23 
 9.35  8.47

 215 

 92 

 779 

 69 

 564 

 18

KALE SUSHMA 

PARMESHWAR

18001024
A AAA A AA A PPA 27  36  36  27  36  9  18  9  9  0

 23 
 9.00  7.74

 207 

 92 

 712 

 69 

 505 

 19

MUNGONE NANDKESH 

SANJAYSINGH

18001025
B CCB C B+B+ B+ PPB+ 21  28  24  18  24  8  16  8  8  0

 23 
 6.74  7.61

 155 

 92 

 700 

 69 

 545 

 20

GAVATE SWARAJ 

NARSING

18001026
B+ B+B+B B AB+ A PPB 24  28  32  24  28  8  18  9  7  0

 23 
 7.74  6.83

 178 

 88 

 628 

 65 

 450 

 21

SHINGEWAR 

VYANKATESH RAJESH

18001027
A AAA A AA A PPA 27  36  36  27  36  9  18  9  9  0

 23 
 9.00  7.86

 207 

 92 

 723 

 69 

 516 

 22

AARU SHIVRAJ 

PURUSHOTTAM

18001028
B+ AAB+ A AA A PPA 24  32  36  27  36  9  18  9  9  0

 23 
 8.70  7.63

 200 

 92 

 702 

 69 

 502 

 23

PANDHARE BHUSHAN 

ANIL

18001029
B+ B+B+B+ B+ B+B+ A PPB+ 24  32  32  24  32  8  16  9  8  0

 23 
 8.04  7.47

 185 

 92 

 687 

 69 

 502 

 24

RAUT SHRUSHTI 

PRASHANT

18001030
A A+AA A AA A+ PPA 27  36  36  30  36  9  18  10  9  0

 23 
 9.17  8.24

 211 

 92 

 758 

 69 

 547 

 25

BURANDE RAJ VINOD18001031
B+ ABB+ B+ B+B+ A PPB+ 24  32  28  27  32  8  16  9  8  0

 23 
 8.00  7.28

 184 

 92 

 670 

 69 

 486 

 26
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLITION IN COURSE 

REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects COE

Note : For direct secound year student [from admission batch 2019-20 onward] Credit should be Calulated from third semester .



(CIVIL ENGINEERING)- FOURTH SEMESTER  CIVIL ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN Summer-2020                              

Government College of Engineering Amravati

Near Kathora Square,Amravati - 444604

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CEU401

 3

CEU402 NCCNSSCEU409CEU408CEU407CEU406CEU405CEU404CEU403

 1 4 3 4 4  2  0 0 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name grd

Student 

Id

Sr.

No.

C*grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC* C* C* C* C* C* C* C* C* C* C*C*G C*G C*

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Prese

nt

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL-2013-14  [567]

16 17 18

C*grd C*grd C*grd

BURGHATE RUGVED 

GAJANAN

18001033
B+ B+B+B+ B+ AA A PPB+ 24  32  32  24  32  9  18  9  8  0

 23 
 8.17  7.29

 188 

 92 

 671 

 69 

 483 

 27

TALE AMEYA BHANUDAS18001034
A BB+B+ A AB+ B+ PPA 27  32  32  21  36  8  18  8  9  0

 23 
 8.30  7.18

 191 

 92 

 661 

 69 

 470 

 28

NAKHATE MANISH 

ISTARU

18001035
A AAA A A+A A PPA 27  36  36  27  36  9  20  9  9  0

 23 
 9.09  8.28

 209 

 92 

 762 

 69 

 553 

 29

SAWANT ANIKET MANOJ18001036
B+ B+A+B+ B AA A PPB 24  32  40  24  28  9  18  9  7  0

 23 
 8.30  7.41

 191 

 92 

 682 

 69 

 491 

 30

SINGH NISHA 

DUSHYANT

18001039
B+ B+AB+ A B+A A PPA 24  32  36  24  36  9  16  9  9  0

 23 
 8.48  7.52

 195 

 92 

 692 

 69 

 497 

 31

MOKHADE RUTUJA 

DNYANESHWAR

18001040
B+ B+B+B+ A AA A PPA 24  32  32  24  36  9  18  9  9  0

 23 
 8.39  7.61

 193 

 92 

 700 

 69 

 507 

 32

MAHAKULKAR ANKUSH 

DILIPRAO

18001041
A B+B+B B+ B+B+ B+ PPB 27  28  32  24  32  8  16  8  7  0

 23 
 7.91  7.04

 182 

 92 

 648 

 69 

 466 

 33

MHEKARE VAIBHAV 

DATTATRAY

18001042
A B+AB+ A AB+ B+ PPA 27  32  36  24  36  8  18  8  9  0

 23 
 8.61  7.04

 198 

 89 

 648 

 66 

 450 

 34

KARUTKAR AYUSH 

JANARDHAN

18001043
B+ AB+B+ B+ AB+ B+ PPB+ 24  32  32  27  32  8  18  8  8  0

 23 
 8.22  7.41

 189 

 92 

 682 

 69 

 493 

 35

NARAD NEHA BHAGWAT18001045
A A+AA+ A+ A+A+ A+ PPA+ 27  40  36  30  40  10  20  10  10  0

 23 
 9.70  8.54

 223 

 92 

 786 

 69 

 563 

 36

KARALE ANIRUDDHA 

NARAYAN

18001046
B CCC B BB+ B PPB 21  24  24  18  28  8  14  7  7  0

 23 
 6.57  6.16

 151 

 88 

 567 

 65 

 416 

 37

MALEWAR PRATIK 

ASHOK

18001047
A+ A+AA+ A A+A+ A+ PPA 30  40  36  30  36  10  20  10  9  0

 23 
 9.61  8.38

 221 

 92 

 771 

 69 

 550 

 38

SELOKAR NELSON 

MANOJKUMAR

18001048
B BCC C BB+ B+ PPB 21  24  24  21  24  8  14  8  7  0

 23 
 6.57  6.30

 151 

 88 

 580 

 65 

 429 

 39
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLITION IN COURSE 

REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects COE

Note : For direct secound year student [from admission batch 2019-20 onward] Credit should be Calulated from third semester .



(CIVIL ENGINEERING)- FOURTH SEMESTER  CIVIL ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN Summer-2020                              

Government College of Engineering Amravati

Near Kathora Square,Amravati - 444604

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CEU401

 3

CEU402 NCCNSSCEU409CEU408CEU407CEU406CEU405CEU404CEU403

 1 4 3 4 4  2  0 0 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name grd

Student 

Id

Sr.

No.

C*grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC* C* C* C* C* C* C* C* C* C* C*C*G C*G C*

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Prese

nt

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL-2013-14  [567]

16 17 18

C*grd C*grd C*grd

PAWAR PRANAV 

PANJABRAO

18001053
B+ CCC C BB+ B PPB 24  24  24  18  24  8  14  7  7  0

 23 
 6.52  5.91

 150 

 81 

 544 

 58 

 394 

 40

MALI SAKSHI GANESH18001055
A AAA A AA A PPA 27  36  36  27  36  9  18  9  9  0

 23 
 9.00  7.96

 207 

 92 

 732 

 69 

 525 

 41

SINGH DEEPAK MURLI18001056
B+ BB+C B+ B+B+ B+ PPB 24  24  32  21  32  8  16  8  7  0

 23 
 7.48  6.82

 172 

 92 

 627 

 69 

 455 

 42

TELKHADE DHIRAJ 

RAVINDRARAO

18001057
B+ BCC B BB+ A PPB 24  24  24  21  28  8  14  9  7  0

 23 
 6.91  6.85

 159 

 88 

 630 

 65 

 471 

 43

JALIT GAYATRI GAJANAN18001058
B+ B+AB+ A AA A PPA 24  32  36  24  36  9  18  9  9  0

 23 
 8.57  7.63

 197 

 92 

 702 

 69 

 505 

 44

GHORMODE RUTIK 

DIWAKAR

18001059
A B+AB+ B+ AA B+ PPB+ 27  32  36  24  32  9  18  8  8  0

 23 
 8.43  7.29

 194 

 92 

 671 

 69 

 477 

 45

TIMANE SHASHWATI 

PRASHANT

18001060
A A+A+A+ A+ AA+ A+ PPA+ 27  40  40  30  40  10  18  10  10  0

 23 
 9.78  8.38

 225 

 92 

 771 

 69 

 546 

 46

DESHMUKH SAMIKSHA 

RAVINDRA

18001062
A AAB+ B+ AA A PPB+ 27  32  36  27  32  9  18  9  8  0

 23 
 8.61  7.68

 198 

 92 

 707 

 69 

 509 

 47

TAYDE ANKUSH 

SHIVDAS

18001063
A B+B+B B+ B+A B+ PPB 27  28  32  24  32  9  16  8  7  0

 23 
 7.96  6.51

 183 

 84 

 599 

 61 

 416 

 48

WADHE SAKSHI ARUN18001064
A+ AAB+ A AA A PPA 30  32  36  27  36  9  18  9  9  0

 23 
 8.96  8.04

 206 

 92 

 740 

 69 

 534 

 49

VAIDYA ANIKET 

DHANANJAY

18001065
A AAA B+ AA B+ PPA 27  36  36  27  32  9  18  8  9  0

 23 
 8.78  8.01

 202 

 92 

 737 

 69 

 535 

 50

KHEKALE ROHIT MUKESH18001066
B+ B+B+B+ B B+B+ B+ PPB 24  32  32  24  28  8  16  8  7  0

 23 
 7.78  7.39

 179 

 92 

 680 

 69 

 501 

 51

AGRAWAL DEEP 

GAJANAND

18001068
A B+AB A AA B+ PPA 27  28  36  24  36  9  18  8  9  0

 23 
 8.48  7.51

 195 

 92 

 691 

 69 

 496 

 52

Page 4 of 514/8/2020

Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLITION IN COURSE 

REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects COE

Note : For direct secound year student [from admission batch 2019-20 onward] Credit should be Calulated from third semester .



(CIVIL ENGINEERING)- FOURTH SEMESTER  CIVIL ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN Summer-2020                              

Government College of Engineering Amravati

Near Kathora Square,Amravati - 444604

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CEU401

 3

CEU402 NCCNSSCEU409CEU408CEU407CEU406CEU405CEU404CEU403

 1 4 3 4 4  2  0 0 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name grd

Student 

Id

Sr.

No.

C*grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC* C* C* C* C* C* C* C* C* C* C*C*G C*G C*

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Prese

nt

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL-2013-14  [567]

16 17 18

C*grd C*grd C*grd

DHOK SUCHIR 

DEVENDRA

18001069
B+ AB+B+ B+ B+A A PPB+ 24  32  32  27  32  9  16  9  8  0

 23 
 8.22  7.36

 189 

 92 

 677 

 69 

 488 

 53

VANJARE BHAGYASHREE 

SUNIL

18004011
B+ BB+B B AB+ A PPB 24  28  32  21  28  8  18  9  7  0

 23 
 7.61  6.89

 175 

 92 

 634 

 69 

 459 

 54

KUKADE PRACHI 

SUDARSHAN

18004017
A AB+B+ B+ AA A PPB+ 27  32  32  27  32  9  18  9  8  0

 23 
 8.43  7.84

 194 

 92 

 721 

 69 

 527 

 55

DHANKE SAURABH 

GAUTAM

18006010
B+ BBB+ B B+B+ B+ PPB 24  32  28  21  28  8  16  8  7  0

 23 
 7.48  6.59

 172 

 88 

 606 

 65 

 434 

 56

MAHALLE SHRADDHA 

MOHANRAO

19101001
A AAA B+ AA A PPB+ 27  36  36  27  32  9  18  9  8  0

 23 
 8.78  7.93

 202 

 92 

 365 

 69 

 163 

 57

LAHANE  TUSHAR 

RAJESH

19101002
A AAA A AA A PPA 27  36  36  27  36  9  18  9  9  0

 23 
 9.00  8.50

 207 

 92 

 391 

 69 

 184 

 58

KEDIA DIVYA PRAKASH19101003
A AAA B+ AA A PPB+ 27  36  36  27  32  9  18  9  8  0

 23 
 8.78  7.89

 202 

 92 

 363 

 69 

 161 

 59

PAWAR SIDDHI 

RAVINDRASINGH

19101004
A+ A+A+A+ A+ A+A+ A+ PPA+ 30  40  40  30  40  10  20  10  10  0

 23 
 10.00  9.28

 230 

 92 

 427 

 69 

 197 

 60

GHUGARE SAKSHI 

RAVINDRA

19101005
A B+B+B+ B B+A B+ PPB 27  32  32  24  28  9  16  8  7  0

 23 
 7.96  7.39

 183 

 92 

 340 

 69 

 157 

 61

RAUT PALASH SUBHASH19101006
A B+AA B+ AA A PPB+ 27  36  36  24  32  9  18  9  8  0

 23 
 8.65  7.76

 199 

 92 

 357 

 69 

 158 

 62

BIRAJDAR  SAURABH 

DAYANAND

19101008
A AA+A A AA A PPA 27  36  40  27  36  9  18  9  9  0

 23 
 9.17  8.33

 211 

 92 

 383 

 69 

 172 

 63

Total Student Count:  63 

Page 5 of 514/8/2020

Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLITION IN COURSE 

REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects COE

Note : For direct secound year student [from admission batch 2019-20 onward] Credit should be Calulated from third semester .


